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Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARAN] DO SUL
Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 01/04/2016 - 09:22

Més: Margo/2016

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 176.554,95 C
29/02/2016 115301 PAG FONE 570,17 D 175.984,78 C
29/02/2016 864814 PAG GPS 22.545,52 D 153.439,26 C
29/02/2016 267981 TEV MESM T 3.571,49D 149.867,77 C
29/02/2016 267983 TEV MESM T 3.383,99 D 146.483,78 C
29/02/2016 064917 DB SALARIO 112.202,16 D 34.281,62 C
01/03/2016 516199 PAG BOLETO 396,30 D 33.885,32 C
01/03/2016 517603 PAG BOLETO 396,30 D 33.489,02 C
01/03/2016 518848 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 33.189,02 C
01/03/2016 519683 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 32.604,07 C
01/03/2016 147604 ENVIO TED 520,00 D 32.084,07 C
01/03/2016 149068 ENVIO TED 669,52 D 31.414,55 C
01/03/2016 156943 ENVIO TED 1.770,00 D 29.644,55 C
01/03/2016 157300 ENVIO TED 1.180,00 D 28.464,55 C
01/03/2016 332806 TEV MESM T 1.290,00 D 27.174,55 C
01/03/2016 335540 TEV MESM T 315,00 D 26.859,55 C
01/03/2016 339543 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 25.984,55 C
01/03/2016 340429 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 25.109,55 C
01/03/2016 341484 TEV MESM T 156,02 D 24.953,53 C
01/03/2016 343106 TEV MESM T 687,05 D 24.266,48 C
01/03/2016 345387 TEV MESM T 694,32 D 23.572,16 C
01/03/2016 064917 ES FOL PAG 16,50 D 23.555,66 C
02/03/2016 300535 CHEQUE SAC 250,00 D 23.305,66 C
04/03/2016 300536 CHEQ COMP 150,00 D 23.155,66 C
04/03/2016 300537 CHEQ COMP 60,00 D 23.095,66 C
11/03/2016 300538 CHEQ COMP 200,00 D 22.895,66 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Quvidoria: 0800 725 7474
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